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Camp. Ital. Quad e Sidecross Rd 1
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Num. Pilota

1 TURRINI Patrick
25 MASTRONARDI Simone
9 PORRACIN Majcol
152 ROAGNA Nicolo®
111 ALERCIA Vincenzo
19 CAPPUCCIO Miro R.
48  KOSTELECKY Jakub
11 TARICCO Lorenzo
100 ZUCCA Andrea
172 CAZZULO Leonardo A.
53 CHIAPPONE Simone
14 MONACI Gianmarco
50 DOPITA Martin
110 DOMENICHINI Elia
444  GUALCO Fabio
148 VERSACI Christian
99 MONTI Michele M.
129  SALUSTRI Marco
116 SCROGLIERI Simone
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QX1_Sport-Garal
Elenco partenti (19)

Classe Team - Motoclub

Qx1 Enduro Sanremo

Qx1 Tommaso Piccirilli

ax1i Team Quad Tity E Amarenas
ax1 Team M.G.M.

Qax1 Moto Club Del Canavese S.F.C.
Qx1

Qx1

Qax1 G.F. Racer

Sport G.F. Racer

Sport Tommaso Piccirilli

Sport Enduro Sanremo

Sport Scorpioni

Sport

Qx1 Regnano

Sport Team Quad Tity E Amarenas
ax1 Team Quad Tity E Amarenas
Sport Migliori Sm Action Ssd Srl
Sport Monaco

Sport Motoracing

Esposto ore : 09:51

MW ““l’“ G@" e ¥

Malpensa, domenica 10 aprile 2022
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Quad
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha

Yamaha
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Transp .
20469
20478
20514
20454
20500
20467
20484
20513
20506
20086
20466
20468
20485
20455
20501
20495
27009
20519
20477
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